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Economics (Combined)

University of Aberdeen

Venues

Old Aberdeen Campus

Content

First and Second Year: The first two years of study comprise an introduction to the essential framework of 
economic theory. Microeconomics (The Economics of Business and Society and Microeconomics 2) studies the 
behaviour of the individual unit in the economy such as the consumer, worker or firm. It tackles the fundamental 
economic problem that resources are scarce, which forces choices regarding what goods to produce and 
consume.

Macroeconomics (The Global Economy and Macroeconomics 2) analyses the behaviour of the economy as a 
whole in order to explain the level and growth of national income, unemployment and of inflation in both a 
domestic and international setting

Third and Fourth Year (Honours): The Honours years in Economics offer a high quality, technical programme that 
is suitable as a preparation for postgraduate study. The programme also follows the long established Scottish 
tradition of investigating economic problems within a variety of political, social and historical contexts.

Start Date

September

Qualification

Degree

Study Method

Full time

Award Title

MA Hons

UCAS Code

Please refer to list below

Course Length

3 - 5 years

Faculty
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Arts and Social Sciences

Department

Social Science

Entry Requirements

2026 entry requirements:

Standard entry:
4 Highers at BBBB plus English and Maths or Applications of Maths at National 5.

For second year entry you would require the above plus Advanced Higher Economics and another relevant subject at AB or 
BA.

Widening access entry:
3 Highers at BBC plus English and Maths or Applications of Maths at National 5.

1 Foundation Apprenticeship is accepted in place of a Higher.

(M) Higher Maths required

SCQF Level

10

Cost

«Cost»

Progression Routes

«ProgressionRoutes»

Combination Courses

Accountancy and Economics
Business Management and Economics
Economics and Finance
Economics and French
Economics and French (5 years) 
Economics and Gaelic Studies
Economics and Geography
Economics and German
Economics and German (4 and 5 years)
Economics and History 
Economics and International Relations
Economics and Legal Studies
Economics and Mathematics (M)
Economics and Philosophy

NL41
LNC2
LN13
RL11
LR11
QL51
LL17
RL20
LR12
LV11
LLC2
LM19
LG11
LV15
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Economics and Politics
Economics and Psychology
Economics and Sociology
Economics and Spanish and Latin American Studies
Economics and Spanish and Latin American Studies (4 and 5 years)

LL12
LC18
LL13
LR41
LR14

Address

King's College
Aberdeen
Aberdeen City
AB24 3FX

Website

www.abdn.ac.uk


